Shaft Couplings | Backlash free couplings

KTR ROTEX GS Hub design 1.0 with keyway and fixing screw

Characteristics
Series: Rotex GS

Hub

Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub

Hub

Version

With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw

Material Bore
mm
Aluminium 6
Aluminium 6
Aluminium 8
Aluminium 9
Aluminium 10
Aluminium 12
Aluminium 6
Aluminium 8
Aluminium 9
Aluminium 10
Aluminium 1
Aluminium 11
Aluminium 12
Aluminium 12
Aluminium 14
Aluminium 14
Aluminium 15
Aluminium 16
Aluminium 10
Aluminium 11
Aluminium 12
Aluminium 14
Aluminium 15
Aluminium 16
Aluminium 18
Aluminium 19
Aluminium 20
Aluminium 22

Article

23560380
24211798
23560405
23560408
23560410
12703538
24205324
23560459
24206611
24201205
24203226
23560480
23560481
24205915
23560482
23560473
24201050
23560478
24209341
24202055
23560527
24201516
24200511
23560533
23560536
23560537
24208554

23560541

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS NV

Tel.: +32 14 33 62 30

| E-mail: powertransmissions@eriks.be

Page 1/2

PR_RC0023_0074_JB_EN_12.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.be
mailto:powertransmissions@eriks.be
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/12703538?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23560380?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23560405?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23560408?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23560410?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23560459?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23560473?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23560478?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23560480?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23560481?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23560482?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23560527?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23560533?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23560536?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23560537?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23560541?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/24200511?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/24201050?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/24201205?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/24201516?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/24202055?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/24203226?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/24205324?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/24205915?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/24206611?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/24208554?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/24209341?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/24211798?searchEriksPartno=true

Type

Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub
Hub

Hub

Size

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38

38

Version

With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw
With key way, with
locking screw

Shaft Couplings | Backlash free couplings

Material

Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium

Aluminium

Bore
mm

35
38
40

42

Article

23560542
23560595
24206444
23560597
23560598
24209552
23560600
24204989
23560602
23560603
23560604
23560605
12346098
23560661

24205541

23560663
24204992
12346099
24204668
23560667
13204495
23560722
23560723
23560724
12565816

23560726
23560727
23560728
23560729

23560730

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS NV

Tel.: +32 14 33 62 30

| E-mail: powertransmissions@eriks.be

Page 2/2

PR_RC0023_0074_JB_EN_12.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.be
mailto:powertransmissions@eriks.be
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/12346098?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/12346099?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/12565816?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/13204495?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23560542?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23560595?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23560597?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23560598?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23560600?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23560602?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23560603?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23560604?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23560605?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23560661?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23560663?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23560667?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23560722?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23560723?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23560724?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23560726?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23560727?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23560728?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23560729?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23560730?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/24204668?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/24204989?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/24204992?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/24205541?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/24206444?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/24209552?searchEriksPartno=true

