KTR ROTEX GS Hub design 1.0 with keyway and fixing screw



Characteristics Series: Rotex GS

				m m	Article
Hub	7	With key way, with	Aluminium	mm 6	23560380
Hub	9	locking screw With key way, with	Aluminium	6	24211798
Hub	9	locking screw With key way, with	Aluminium	8	23560405
Hub	9	locking screw With key way, with	Aluminium	9	23560408
Hub	9	locking screw With key way, with	Aluminium	10	23560410
Hub	12	locking screw With key way, with	Aluminium	12	12703538
Hub	14	locking screw With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	6	24205324
Hub	14	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	8	23560459
Hub	14	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	9	24206611
Hub	14	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	10	24201205
Hub	14	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	11	24203226
Hub	14	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	11	23560480
Hub	14	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	12	23560481
Hub	14	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	12	24205915
Hub	14	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	14	23560482
Hub	14	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	14	23560473
Hub	14	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	15	24201050
Hub	14	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	16	23560478
Hub	19	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	10	24209341
Hub	19	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	11	24202055
Hub	19	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	12	23560527
Hub	19	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	14	24201516
Hub	19	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	15	24200511
Hub	19	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	16	23560533
Hub	19	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	18	23560536
Hub	19	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	19	23560537
Hub	19	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	20	24208554
Hub	19	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	22	23560541

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

Page 1/2

Shaft Couplings | Backlash free couplings

Туре	Size	Version	Material	Bore mm	Article
Hub	19	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	24	23560542
Hub	24	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	12	23560595
Hub	24	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	14	24206444
Hub	24	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	15	23560597
Hub	24	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	16	23560598
Hub	24	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	18	24209552
Hub	24	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	19	23560600
Hub	24	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	20	24204989
Hub	24	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	22	23560602
Hub	24	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	24	23560603
Hub	24	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	25	23560604
Hub	24	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	28	23560605
Hub	28	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	19	12346098
Hub	28	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	20	23560661
Hub	28	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	22	24205541
Hub	28	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	24	23560663
Hub	28	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	25	24204992
Hub	28	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	28	12346099
Hub	28	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	30	24204668
Hub	28	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	32	23560667
Hub	28	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	38	13204495
Hub	38	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	20	23560722
Hub	38	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	25	23560723
Hub	38	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	28	23560724
Hub	38	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	30	12565816
Hub	38	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	32	23560726
Hub	38	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	35	23560727
Hub	38	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	38	23560728
Hub	38	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	40	23560729
Hub	38	With key way, with locking screw	Aluminium	42	23560730

bage 2/2 PR_RC0023_0074_JB_EN_12.05.2024 Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.